
Court
Case 
Number

Filed 
On

Party Case Offense or Cause

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CV-2022-
00065

08/04/20
22

------------------------------
Defendant

WOLLSCHLAGER, HEIDI KRISTIN 
vs. ------------------------------

NAME CHANGE

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2022-
00550

08/04/20
22

BOLLONG, 
TAKLUR Defendant

WIN-CO FINANCE vs. BOLLONG, 
TAKLUR

MONEY JUDGMENT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2022-
00551

08/04/20
22

CARTER, 
BETHANY Defendant

WIN-CO FINANCE vs. CARTER, 
BETHANY

MONEY JUDGMENT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2022-
00548

08/04/20
22

COLLINS, 
SCARLETT Defendant

WIN-CO FINANCE vs. COLLINS, 
SCARLETT

MONEY JUDGMENT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2022-
00549

08/04/20
22

DEROIN, CLEVE 
JORDAN Defendant

WIN-CO FINANCE vs. DEROIN, 
CLEVE JORDAN

MONEY JUDGMENT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2022-
00547

08/04/20
22

FRY, TARA K Defendant WIN-CO FINANCE vs. FRY, TARA K MONEY JUDGMENT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2022-
00552

08/04/20
22

LITTLECROW, 
JEFF Defendant

WIN-CO FINANCE vs. 
LITTLECROW, JEFF JR

MONEY JUDGMENT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

PB-2022-
00092

08/04/20
22

MEGENITY, JAMES 
DALE Plaintiff

ADMINISTRATION OF 
ESTATE

Kay 
(Newkirk)

PB-2022-
00093

08/04/20
22

PETTIT, RONALD 
WAYNE Plaintiff

PROBATE OF WILL

Kay 
(Newkirk)

FD-2022-
00110

08/04/20
22

SHELTON, CARA 
ANN Plaintiff

SHELTON, CARA ANN vs. SHELTON,
JAMES DAVID

DIVORCE/DISSOLUTION OF 
MARRIAGE

Kay 
(Newkirk)

FD-2022-
00110

08/04/20
22

SHELTON, JAMES 
DAVID Defendant

SHELTON, CARA ANN vs. SHELTON,
JAMES DAVID

DIVORCE/DISSOLUTION OF 
MARRIAGE

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2022-
00546

08/04/20
22

WILCHER, MICHAEL 
DALE Defendant

WIN-CO FINANCE vs. WILCHER, 
MICHAEL DALE

MONEY JUDGMENT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2022-
00546

08/04/20
22

WIN-CO FINANCE Plaintiff
WIN-CO FINANCE vs. WILCHER, 
MICHAEL DALE

MONEY JUDGMENT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2022-
00547

08/04/20
22

WIN-CO FINANCE Plaintiff WIN-CO FINANCE vs. FRY, TARA K MONEY JUDGMENT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2022-
00548

08/04/20
22

WIN-CO FINANCE Plaintiff
WIN-CO FINANCE vs. COLLINS, 
SCARLETT

MONEY JUDGMENT

Court
Case 
Number

Filed 
On

Party Case Offense or Cause

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2022-
00549

08/04/20
22

WIN-CO FINANCE Plaintiff
WIN-CO FINANCE vs. DEROIN, CLEVE 
JORDAN

MONEY 
JUDGMENT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2022-
00550

08/04/20
22

WIN-CO FINANCE Plaintiff
WIN-CO FINANCE vs. BOLLONG, 
TAKLUR

MONEY 
JUDGMENT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2022-
00551

08/04/20
22

WIN-CO FINANCE Plaintiff
WIN-CO FINANCE vs. CARTER, 
BETHANY

MONEY 
JUDGMENT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2022-
00552

08/04/20
22

WIN-CO FINANCE Plaintiff
WIN-CO FINANCE vs. LITTLECROW, JEFF
JR

MONEY 
JUDGMENT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CV-2022-
00065

08/04/20
22

WOLLSCHLAGER, HEIDI 
KRISTIN Plaintiff

WOLLSCHLAGER, HEIDI KRISTIN vs. 
------------------------------

NAME CHANGE
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