Court	Case Number	Filed On	Party	Case	Offense or Cause
Kay (Newkirk)	CV-2022- 00065	08/04/20 22	Defendant	WOLLSCHLAGER, HEIDI KRISTIN vs	NAME CHANGE
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2022- 00550	08/04/20 22	BOLLONG, TAKLUR Defendant	WIN-CO FINANCE vs. BOLLONG, TAKLUR	MONEY JUDGMENT
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2022- 00551	08/04/20 22	CARTER, BETHANY Defendant	WIN-CO FINANCE vs. CARTER, BETHANY	MONEY JUDGMENT
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2022- 00548	08/04/20 22	COLLINS, SCARLETT Defendant	WIN-CO FINANCE vs. COLLINS, SCARLETT	MONEY JUDGMENT
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2022- 00549	08/04/20 22	DEROIN, CLEVE JORDAN Defendant	WIN-CO FINANCE vs. DEROIN, CLEVE JORDAN	MONEY JUDGMENT
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2022- 00547	08/04/20 22	FRY, TARA K Defendant	WIN-CO FINANCE vs. FRY, TARA K	MONEY JUDGMENT
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2022- 00552	08/04/20 22	LITTLECROW, JEFF Defendant	WIN-CO FINANCE vs. LITTLECROW, JEFF JR	MONEY JUDGMENT
Kay (Newkirk)	PB-2022- 00092	08/04/20 22	MEGENITY, JAMES DALE Plaintiff		ADMINISTRATION OF ESTATE
Kay (Newkirk)	PB-2022- 00093	08/04/20 22	PETTIT, RONALD WAYNE Plaintiff		PROBATE OF WILL
Kay (Newkirk)	FD-2022- 00110	08/04/20 22	SHELTON, CARA ANN Plaintiff	SHELTON, CARA ANN vs. SHELTON, JAMES DAVID	DIVORCE/DISSOLUTION OF MARRIAGE
Kay (Newkirk)	FD-2022- 00110	08/04/20 22	SHELTON, JAMES DAVID Defendant	SHELTON, CARA ANN vs. SHELTON, JAMES DAVID	DIVORCE/DISSOLUTION OF MARRIAGE
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2022- 00546	08/04/20 22	WILCHER, MICHAEL DALE Defendant	WIN-CO FINANCE vs. WILCHER, MICHAEL DALE	MONEY JUDGMENT
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2022- 00546	08/04/20 22	WIN-CO FINANCE Plaintiff	WIN-CO FINANCE vs. WILCHER, MICHAEL DALE	MONEY JUDGMENT
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2022- 00547	08/04/20 22	WIN-CO FINANCE Plaintiff	WIN-CO FINANCE vs. FRY, TARA K	MONEY JUDGMENT
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2022- 00548	08/04/20 22	WIN-CO FINANCE Plaintiff	WIN-CO FINANCE vs. COLLINS, SCARLETT	MONEY JUDGMENT

Court	Case Number	Filed On	Party	Case	Offense or Cause
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2022- 00549	08/04/20 22	WIN-CO FINANCE Plaintiff	WIN-CO FINANCE vs. DEROIN, CLEVE JORDAN	MONEY JUDGMENT
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2022- 00550	08/04/20 22	WIN-CO FINANCE Plaintiff	WIN-CO FINANCE vs. BOLLONG, TAKLUR	MONEY JUDGMENT
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2022- 00551	08/04/20 22	WIN-CO FINANCE Plaintiff	WIN-CO FINANCE vs. CARTER, BETHANY	MONEY JUDGMENT
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2022- 00552	08/04/20 22	WIN-CO FINANCE Plaintiff	WIN-CO FINANCE vs. LITTLECROW, JEFF JR	MONEY JUDGMENT
Kay (Newkirk)	CV-2022- 00065	08/04/20 22	WOLLSCHLAGER, HEIDI KRISTIN Plaintiff	WOLLSCHLAGER, HEIDI KRISTIN vs.	NAME CHANGE